CLUB BANSANDER

Jugador

PB CLUB BANSANDER

Escuela

Tiradas Final
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www.maderadeser.com

Alvaro Mier F.
Oscar Garcia G.
Rubén Odriozola G.
Marcos Sobejano O.
Borja Gonzalez P.
Néstor Viar F.
Pablo de Cos O.
Pablo Gémez A.
José A. Sordo P.
Adrian Sanchez M.
Yago Quintela O.
Pablo Alonso S.
Javier Garcia S.
Hugo Menéndez S.
Jaime Zabala M.
Alejandro Bellota
Raul Carral P.
Hugo Gonzalez E.
Mario Viadero F.
Daniel Ceballos M.
Oscar Diez R.
Victor Gonzalez P.
Sergio Garcia E.
Alejandro Ruiz Z.

Alejandro Martinez V.

Adrian Arregui P.
Pablo Salmon V.
Héctor Argos G.
Aser Prada M.
Antonio Pelayo V.
Sergio Garcia A.
Abdelaziz El Arrobi

Manuel Bustamante C.

Evaristo Canales M.

Casar de Periedo
Torrelavega
Borsal Textil
Borsal Textil
San Lorenzo
Camargo
Torrelavega
Piélagos
Borsal Textil
Licencia Individual
Sobarzo
Torrelavega
San Vicente B.
San Vicente B.
Ruiloba
Sobarzo
Sobarzo
Sobarzo
Castilla Hermida
La Rasilla

La Rasilla
Tofo Gémez
Torrelavega
Santofa
Piélagos
Sobarzo
Santofa
Colindres
Santofa
Piélagos
Santofa
Hazas

Laredo
Sobarzo

GOBIERNO
de
CANTABRIA

CONSEJERIA DE EDUCACION
CULTURA Y DEPORTE

138
130
129
125
123
122
120
120
120
118
113
111
110
103
101
101
101
100
99
97
97
95
95
94
92
88
85
83
77
72
70
69
67
65
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